
U14 D1

GUILERS AS 1

BREST AS 1

GJ BREST RIVE DROITE 1

GJ CAP CAVAL PLOMEUR PENMARC'H 1

LANDIVISIAU FC 1

MILIZAC SP 1

PLOUGUERNEAU ESP 1

PLOUGASTEL FC 1

QUIMPER US 1

ST MARTIN DES CHAMPS AS 1

U14 D2 Groupe A U14 D2 Groupe B

CONCARNEAU US 2 CARANTEC ES 1

ST EVARZEC US 1 BREST PL PILIER ROUGE 1

QUIMPER ERGUE ARMEL FC 1 ES MIGNONNE 1

CHATEAULIN FC 1 GJ HAUT LEON BODILIS 1

GJ DU JET ST YVI 1 LANDEDA AS 1

GJ ESPOIR DE L'ODET 1 LANDERNEAU FC 2

GJ PRESQU'ILE CROZON 1 LE RELECQ KERHUON FC 1

GOURIN FC 1 SC MORLAIX 1

QUIMPER KERFEUNTEUN FC 2 PLOUGONVEN JU 1

QUIMPERLE FC 1 PLOUNEVENTER PLOUEDERN FC 1

U14 D3 Groupe A U14 D3 Groupe B

GJ PAYS GLAZIK 1 GJ 3 RIVIERES PLEYBER CHRIST 1

GJ AULNE 1 GJ BOURG BLANC LANNILIS 1

GJ OUEST ODET 1 GJ BREST RIVE DROITE 2

DC CARHAIX 1 GJ COTE LEONARDE 1

GJ CAP SIZUN 1 GJ GARS TREGOR 1

MOËLAN US 1 GUILERS AS 2

LE FAOU CRANOU ES 1 LOCMARIA ES 1

TREGUNC US 1 GJ KERNIC LANH 1

PONT L'ABBE FC 2 PLOUGUERNEAU ESP 2

Exempt Exempt

48 équipes

GROUPES U14 PHASE 2 / SAISON 2021-2022



U15 D1

AC CARHAIX 1

ERGUE GABERIC PAOT 1

FC LE RELECQ KERHUON 1

FC QUIMPERLÉ 1 

GJ BOURG BLANC / LANNILIS 1

GUILERS AS 1

LANDERNEAU FC 1

PLOUGASTEL FC 1

ST MARTIN CH 1

ST RENAN EA 2

U15 D2 Groupe A U15 D2 Groupe B

BREST ST LAURENT 1 CAVALE AS 1

CHATEAULIN FC 1 GJ ARVOR PLOUDAL 1 

CONCARNEAU HERMINE 1 GJ CORSEN PLOUARZEL 1

GJ AULNE DOUFFINE 1 GJ ENCLOS 1

GJ ESPOIR DE L'ODET 1 GJ LE FOLGOÊT / PLOUDANIEL

GJ PRESQU'ILE CROZON 1 GJ L'HORN 1

PB SPEZET 1 AS LANDEDA

PONT L'ABBE FC 1 LANDIVISIAU FC 1

ROSPORDEN FC 1 LESNEVEN RC 1

SM DOUARNENEZ 1 PLABENNEC ST 2

U15 D3 Groupe A U15 D3 Groupe B

AM ERGUE GABERIC 1 ARZELLIZ PLOUDALMEZEAU 1

AS TREMEVEN 1 KERNILIS H 1

CONCARNEAU HERMINE 2 AS PLOUVIEN 1

FA LOGONNA DAOULAS 1 LA ROCHE MAURICE US 1

FC QUIMPER PENHARS 1 MORLAIX SC 1

GDR GUIPAVAS 2 PLOUVORN AG 2

GJ GPG PLONEIS 1 PLOUZANE ACF 2

PLONEOUR FC 1 US CLEDER SIBIRIL 1

QUIMPER ERGUE ARMEL FC 2 US PLOUGONVELIN 1 

US FOUESNANT 1 VGA BOHARS 1

U15 D4 Groupe A U15 D4 Groupe B

AC CARHAIX 2 AS ST MARTIN 2

AL COATAUDON 2 BREST ST LAURENT 2

AS PLOBANNALEC 1 EA ST RENAN 3

BANNALEC FG GJ 3 BAIES KERLOUAN 1

FC LE RELECQ KERHUON 2 GJ 4 CLOCHERS 1

GJ CORAY SCAER 1 GJ ARVOR FC 2

GJ ENTRE ARE DU 1 GJ BOURG BLANC / LANNILIS 2

GJ JEUNES BIG POUL 1 GJ GARS DU TREGOR PLOUGASNOU 1

GJ PAYS GLAZIK 1 RC LESNEVEN 2

QUIMPER KERFEUNTEUN FC 2 LANDERNEAU FC 2

70 équipes

GROUPES U15 PHASE 2 / SAISON 2021-2022



U16 D1

AS GUILERS 1

DC CARHAIX 1

GDR GUIPAVAS 1

GJ HORN PLOUENAN 1

LESNEVIEN RC 1

MILIZAC SP 1

PLOUGASTEL FC 1

PONT L'ABBE FC 1 OU AS ST MARTIN 1

QUIMPER KERFEUNTEUN FC 1

ST POL STADE 1

U16 D2 Groupe A U16 D2 Groupe B

AL COATAUDON 1 ARZELLIZ PLOUDALMEZEAU 1

ES MIGNONNE 1 AS LANDEDA 1

FC QUIMPERLE 1 AS PLOUVIEN 1

GJ GPG PLONEIS 1 ESP PLOUGUERNEAU 1

LANDERNEAU FC 2 GJ 3 RIVIERES PLEYBER CHRIST 1 

QUIMPER ERGUE ARMEL FC 1 GJ ARVOR FC 1

RC PORZAY 1 GJ GARS DU TREGOR/PLOUGASNOU 1 

SM DOUARNENEZ 1 GJ HAUT LEON/BODILIS 1

US MOELAN S/MER 1 GJ KERSAINT 4 CLOCHERS 1

US TREGUNC 1 LANDI FC 1 

U16 D3 Groupe A U16 D3 Groupe B

AS PLOBANNALEC 1 AS BRESTOISE 2

ES MIGNONNE 2 US PLOUGONVELIN 1 

FA LA RADE LOGONNA 1 GJ 3 RIVIERES PLEYBER CHRIST 2

GDR GUIPAVAS 2 GJ KERNIC LANHOUARNEAU 1

GJ CAP CAVAL PLOMEUR PENMARCH 1 GJ COTE LEONARDE 1

GJ CAP SIZUN 1 GJ POINTE DU CORSEN 1

LES GAS D'YS TREBOUL 1 ST POL STADE 2

LES TOROS PLOUNEVEZEL 1 PLOUNEVENTER PLOUEDERN 1 

US QUIMPER 1 PLOUZANE AC 2

Exempt Exempt

48 équipes

GROUPES U16 PHASE 2 / SAISON 2021-2022



U17 D1

A CAVALE BREST 1

AC CARHAIX 1

AS GUILERS 1

CHATEAULIN FC 1

E. ST LAURENT BREST 1

GJ BOURG-BLANC/LANNILIS 1 

GJ OUEST ODET PLUGUFFAN 1

LESNEVIEN RC 1

SM DOUARNENEZ 1

US TREGUNC 1

U17 D2 Groupe A U17 D2 Groupe B

GJ PRESQU'ILE CROZON 1 JU PLOUGONVEN 1

GJ DU JET ELLIANT 1 GDR GUIPAVAS 1

GJ ESPOIR DE L'ODET 1 ES LOCMARIA 1

GJ GPG PLONEIS 1 GJ 3 RIVIERES PLEYBER CHRIST 1 

GJ JEUNES BIGOUDENS 1 GJ L'HORN/PLOUENAN 1

GJ PAYS GLAZIK 1 PLOUGASTEL FC 2

PONT L'ABBE FC 1 PLOUNEVENTER PLOUEDERN 1 

US CLOHARS CARNOET 1 US CLEDER SIBIRIL 1

U17 D3 Groupe A U17 D3 Groupe B

AC CARHAIX 2 A CAVALE BREST 2

FG BANNALEC 1 AL COATAUDON 2

GJ AULNE 1 AS GUILERS 2 

GJ CAP CAVAL PLOM PENMARCH 1 GJ 3 BAIES GUISSENY  1

GJ CORAY SCAER 1 GJ BOURG BLANC LANNILIS 2

GJ DU JET ELLIANT 2 PL PILIER ROUGE BREST 1  

HERMINE CONCARNEAU 1 RC LESNEVIEN 2 

PB SPEZET 1 STADE LANDERNEEN 1

US QUIMPERLE 1 FC CHATEAULIN 2

Exempt Exempt

44 équipes

GROUPES U17 PHASE 2 / SAISON 2021-2022



U18 BRASSAGE D1

AS PLOUVIEN 1

CHATEAULIN FC 1

FC PONT L'ABBE 1

FC ROSPORDEN 1

GJ ENTRE ARE DU 1

GJ LE FOLGOET / PLOUDANIEL 1 

GJ L'HORN PLOUENAN 1

QUIMPER ERGUE ARMEL FC 1

SC MORLAIX 1 OU QUIMPERLE FC 1

US MOELAN S/MER 

U18 D2 Groupe A U18 D2 Groupe B

AS PLOBANNALEC 1 FC GOUESNOU 1 

DC CARHAIX 1 GJ ARVOR FC 1

ES REDENE 1 GJ BOURG-BLANC/LANNILIS 1

FA LA RADE LOGONNA 1 SP MILIZAC 1

GJ GPG PLONEIS 1 PLOUZANE AC 2

GJ RIVE ELORN/DIRINON 1 STADE PLABENNECOIS 2

LANDERNEAU FC 2 VGA BOHARS 1
Exempt Exempt

24 équipes

GROUPES U18 PHASE 2 / SAISON 2021-2022


